
BUS LEAVES: PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM
Rush Rhees Library 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30
Wilmot 6:02 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 1:02 1:32
Genesee St @ Genesee Park Blvd 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 1:04 1:34
Genesee Park Blvd @ Pioneer 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35
Pioneer St @ Weldon 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35
Pioneer St @ Spruce 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 1:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35
Pioneer St @ Congress 6:06 6:35 7:06 7:35 8:06 8:35 9:06 9:35 10:06 10:35 11:06 11:35 12:06 12:36 1:06 1:36
Pioneer St @ Terrace Park 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 1:06 1:36
Pioneer St @ Brooks 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37
Brooks @ Evangeline 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37
Brooks @ Kron 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37
Brooks @ Millbank/Paige 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37
Brooks Crossing 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 1:08 1:38
Barton @ Genesee St 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 1:09 1:39
Riverview Apartments, 1250 Plymouth Ave. 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 1:11 1:41
Rush Rhees Library 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 1:20 1:50

PM TIMES IN BOLD END

BUS LEAVES: PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM
Rush Rhees Library 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30
Wilmot 5:02 5:32 6:02 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32
Genesee St @ Genesee Park Blvd 5:04 5:34 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34
Genesee Park Blvd @ Pioneer 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35
Pioneer St @ Weldon 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35
Pioneer St @ Spruce 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 1:35 12:05 12:35
Pioneer St @ Congress 5:08 5:37 6:06 6:35 7:06 7:35 8:06 8:35 9:06 9:35 10:06 10:35 11:06 11:35 12:06 12:36
Pioneer St @ Terrace Park 5:06 5:36 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36
Pioneer St @ Brooks 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37
Brooks @ Evangeline 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37
Brooks @ Kron 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37
Brooks @ Millbank/Paige 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37
Brooks Crossing 5:08 5:38 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38
Barton @ Genesee St 5:09 5:39 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39
Riverview Apartments, 1250 Plymouth Ave. 5:11 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41
Rush Rhees Library 5:20 5:50 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50
PM TIMES IN BOLD END

***This change is only effective from Tuesday, September 30 until the Elmwood Ave. eastbound dedicated left 
turn lane onto Wilson Blvd. reopens

Gold Line Thursday-Sunday ONLY, 6:00 p.m. - 2:00 a.m. TEMPORARY***

Bus Leaves Rush Rhees Library to 19th Ward
River Campus to 19th Ward via Riverview Apartments

Bus Leaves Rush Rhees Library to 19th Ward

Gold Line Monday-Wednesday ONLY, 5:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m. TEMPORARY***
River Campus to 19th Ward via Riverview Apartments


	Thursday-Sun

